DECLINATION

35

40

45

50 —

-63°55"

-64°00"

Catalogue plot ACDS V10.0

RIGHT ASCENSION

Principal Investigator :

Dr Werner Becker

XMM target name :
PSR 1259-63,/332883

Observation 1D :
0092821201
Epic image :

o 13 02 46.88
6 : —63 48 26.9

Energy band : 0.2—-12.0 keV

MOS1 : 10940 s
MOS2 : 10956 s
PN : 0s
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